
4

18

11

25

3

10

24

17

S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

5

19

26

12

27

6

20

13

1

8

22

15

2

9

23

16

7

21

14

28

TEEN 2025

Just for Fun (p. 14-15)

*Ask a librarian and/or check our newsletter for more details*

Community Service (p. 13-14) Children’s & Teens (p. 13)

Registration opens
Tuesday, January 28 

@ 6pm

Tweens Night
Out: Football

Bingo
5-6pm

Art & Artists 6-7pm

-Half Hollow
Novel Box

-100 Books
Before

Graduation
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Winter Reading
Club ENDS

ONLINE:
-Online Book of
the Month Club

-Teen Book
Reviewers

ONLINE:
-Database
Reviews

-Library of
Congress

IN PERSON:
-Letters for

Veterans

TAKE & MAKE:
-DIY Seed Bombs
*sign-up required

Homework Help
Volunteers 4:30-5:30

OR 5:30-6:30

Homework Help
Volunteers 4:30-

5:30 OR 5:30-6:30

Homework Help
Volunteers 4:30-5:30

OR 5:30-6:30

Homework Help
Volunteers 4:30-

5:30 OR 5:30-6:30

Chess Club
Volunteers

11am-12pm

LEGO Buddies
Volunteers 

4:30-5:30pm

Bird Houses
6-7pm

Thank your 
Mail Person

6-7pm

Bibs & Bags for
Babies in Need 

6-7pm

Anime Club
6-8pm

Loaded Tater 
Tots

5-6pm
International

Cooking: Nutella
Mousse 6-7pm

Valentine Clay
Gnomes
6-7pm

Books & Bites
6-7pm

High School
Hangout:
Valentine

Truffles & Wreath
6-7pm

DIY Valentine
Cookie Kits
5:30-7pm

Lentil Curry w/
Basmati Rice

6-7pm

Hot Cocoa Paint &
Sip

6-7pm Sphero Night 
6:30-8pm

Babysitting 
Workshop

6-7pm

Half Hollow 
Novel Box 

Pick-Up




