

TEEN FEBRUARY 2025



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
IN PERSON: -Letters for Veterans	<u>ONLINE:</u> -Online Book of the Month Club	ONLINE: -Database Reviews	-Half Hollow Novel Box			1
TAKE & MAKE: -DIY Seed Bombs *sign-up required	-Teen Book	-Library of Congress	-100 Books Before Graduation			0 0 0 0
2	3 Loaded Tater Tots 5-6pm	4	5 Homework Help Volunteers 4:30-5:30 OR 5:30-6:30 International Cooking: Nutella Mousse 6-7pm	6 Bird Houses 6-7pm	7 Tweens Night Out: Football Bingo 5-6pm	8
9	10 Valentine Clay Gnomes 6-7pm	11 Thank your Mail Person 6-7pm	12 Homework Help Volunteers 4:30- 5:30 OR 5:30-6:30 Books & Bites 6-7pm	13 High School Hangout: Valentine Truffles & Wreath 6-7pm	14 DIY Valentine Cookie Kits 5:30-7pm	15 Chess Club Volunteers 11am-12pm
16	17 Half Hollow Novel Box Pick-Up	18	19 LEGO Buddies Volunteers 4:30-5:30pm Homework Help Volunteers 4:30-5:30 OR 5:30-6:30 Art & Artists 6-7pm	20 Anime Club 6-8pm + + + +	21 Lentil Curry w/ Basmati Rice 6-7pm	22
23	24 Hot Cocoa Paint & Sip 6-7pm	25 Bibs & Bags for Babies in Need 6-7pm	26 Homework Help Volunteers 4:30- 5:30 OR 5:30-6:30 Sphero Night 6:30-8pm	27 Babysitting Workshop 6-7pm	28 Winter Reading Club ENDS	P

Ask a librarian and/or check our newsletter for more details

L M A G L N E HALF HOLLOW HILLS Community Library Just for Fun (p. 14-15) Community Service (p. 13-14) Children's & Teens (p. 13)

Registration opens Tuesday, January 28 @ 6pm